L20000152257

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
•	ŕ	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	= #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
	rainana Casis, Na	
(BC	ısiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		l
	_	
1.	7 3 .7	
		

Office Use Only



100348544211

RECEIVED
JUL 2 1 2070

07/24/20--01022--017 **25.00



SEP 2 9 2020 S. YOUNG



2020 SET 28 PH 1: 00

Letter Number: 420A00016827

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 2, 2020

MILTON BARNES ROLLING HARD TRANSPORT LLC 6490 KING LOUIS DRIVE APT 101 ALEXANDRIA, VA 22312

SUBJECT: ROLLING HARD TRANSPORT LLC

Ref. Number: L20000152257

We have received your document for ROLLING HARD TRANSPORT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Shelia S Young Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:		istration Sec sion of Corp		
43.0 (45.00)		ROLLING I	HARD TRANSPORT LLC	
SUBJE	CI:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company
The enc	losed	Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.
Please re	eturn	all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:
			Milton Barnes	
				Name of Person
			Rolling Hard Transport LL	С
	Firm/Company			Firm/Company
	6490 King Louis Dr. Apt. 101			101
				Address
			Alexandria, VA 22312	
				City/State and Zip Code
			rollinghardtransport@gmail	
			E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For furt	her in	iformation co	oncerning this matter, please co	all:
Milton I	Barne	es		850 2842962 at ()
	•	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a	check for th	e following amount:	
\$25	5.00 F	iling Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) ☐ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	•	ling Address		Street Address: Registration Section
	_		orporations	Division of Corporations
). Box 632	•	The Centre of Tallahassee
	Tal	lahassee, F	FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

덚

ROLLING HARD TRANSPORT LLC		商 5 刊
(Name of the Limited (A	iability Company as it now appears on our records.) Florida Limited Liability Company)	EP 28
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabi	lity Company were filed on JUNE 04, 2020	and assigned
Florida document number L20000152257	,	6: 53
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ng:	ම්ලු ය
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	e limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	s "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" o	r the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicabl	e:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET)	ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u></u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regingent and/or the new registered office address because it is a second to the new registered office address because it is a second to the new registered office address because it is a second to the new registered of the new registered of the new registered of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address because it is a second agent and a second agent agent and a second agent agen		e name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
		٠
	, Flori	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Fitle	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Lionel Thompson	877 Grand Regency Pointe unit 104	= Add
		Altamonte Springs, FL 32714	Remove
			□Change
MGR	William Roundtree	5720 W Arbor Hills Way Apt 101	= Add
		The Colony, TX 75056	□Remove
			□Change
			_\ _\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
			Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
_			□Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

Page 2 of 3

				
				···
	 			
				·
				
	 			
ctive date, if other than the	e date of filing:		(options	d)
effective date is listed, the date re : If the date inserted in this	ust be specific and cannot be pri block does not meet the app	ior to date of filing or m licable statutory filin	ore than 90 days after fili g requirements, this da	ng.) Pursuant to 605.02 ite will not be listed
ment's effective date on the			,	
ecord specifies a delay		not an effective t	ime, at 12:01 a.m	n. on the earlier
e 90th day after the re	cord is filed.			
July 16	2020			
d Luly 16		 •		
_	/N/ i			
Mill	93/2			
- Mil-	Signature of a member or au	thorized representative	of a member	